Hobbs-OCD

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

5. Lease Serial No. NMNM114987

SUNDRY NOTICES AND	REPORTS ON WELLS
Do not use this form for propo	sals to drill or to re-enter an
abandoned well. Use form 316	0-3 (APD) for such proposals.

abandoned wei	II. Use form 3160-3 (APD) 1	for such proposals. 🕅	6. If Indian, Allotted		
SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instruction	ns on reverse side. D	C 01 20 47. If Unit or CA/Ag	reement, Name and/or No.	
1. Type of Well			8. Well Name and N	lo. 25 FEDERAL 1H	
Oil Well Gas Well Oth Name of Operator		OPMI DAVIS	9. API Well No.	·	
2. Name of Operator Contact: STORMI DAVIS COG OPERATING LLC			30-025-40211-00-S1		
3a. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER 60 MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287		o. Phone No. (include area code h: 575.748.6946	10. Field and Pool, RED HILLS	or Exploratory	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)			11. County or Paris	11. County or Parish, and State	
Sec 25 T25S R33E NENE 330FNL 380FEL			LEA COUNTY	LEA COUNTY, NM	
12. CHECK APPE	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO IN	NDICATE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTH	ER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION				
Notice - FY-tt	☐ Acidize	☐ Deepen	☐ Production (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off	
☐ Notice of Intent	☐ Alter Casing	☐ Fracture Treat	☐ Reclamation	☐ Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	■ New Construction	☐ Recomplete	☐ Other	
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans	□ Plug and Abandon	□ Temporarily Abandon		
•	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	■ Water Disposal		
Attach the Bond under which the wor following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Abdetermined that the site is ready for fine Required Information for the Darmon of the Darmon of the Darmon of water produced in the stored on leas the How water is stored on leas the How water is moved to disposal Facility: a) Facility Operator Name: CCD Name of facility or well name; Type of facility or well: WDV d) Location by 1/4, 1/4, Section	operations. If the operation results bandonment Notices shall be filed of inal inspection.) Disposal of Produced Water: ng water on lease: Bone Spriin barrels per day: 1800 BWF se: 2 - 500 bbl fiberglass tank losal facility: Trucked DG Operating LLC se & number: Gunner 16 States.	in a multiple completion or record after all requirements, including a polytonia of the complete of the comple	ompletion in a new interval, a Form 3 ding reclamation, have been complete	160-4 shall be filed once	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #272: For COG OPE	ERATING LLC, sent to the	Hobbs		
Committed to AFMSS for processing by LINDA JIMENEZ on 11/04/2014 (15LJ0191SE) Name (Printed/Typed) STORMI DAVIS Title REGULATORY ANALYST					
		1,12001	BATOTA PROPERTY.		
Signature (Electronic S			Date 10/21/2014		
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE-USE					
Approved By		Title	MUCEPTED FU	JY KLUKU Date	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to conduction.	litable title to those rights in the sub		NOV 1.7	2034	
Title 18 II S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43	IISC Section 1212 make it a crim	e for any person knowingly and	d willfully to make to any department.	or agency of the United	

Itle 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and 1 itle 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

** BLM REVISED ** BLM CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE